Date

08/23/
13

08/26/
13

08/29/
13

09/03/
13

09/05/
13
09/09/
13

09/10/
13

09/13/
13

09/17/
13
09/19/
13

09/23/
13

09/24/
13

09/26/
13

10/01/
13
10/03/
13

10/04/
13

10/08/
13

10/10/
13
10/14/
13

10/16/
13

Time

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

=

b

Games for Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Last Updated on July 11, 2024

Away Team

Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Gladwin
pine river
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Big Rapids
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
mcbain nmc
big rapids crossroads
charter academy
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
standish-sterling
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
alma high school
Houghton Lake
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
midland bullock creek
forest area ms/hs
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Pioneers Varsity Soccer

Pioneers Varsity Soccer

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

0

0

Home Team

Freeland
big rapids crossroads
charter academy
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Houghton Lake
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
standish-sterling

Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Pioneers Varsity Soccer

Gladwin
Pioneers Varsity Soccer

pine river
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Pioneers Varsity Soccer

mcbain nmc
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
Pioneers Varsity Soccer
burt lake nmca

pinconning high school

Houghton Lake

Hom Resu

e
Scor
e

7

5

It

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Tie

Loss

Win

Loss
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