

Games for Pioneers Varsity Soccer Last Updated on July 11, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resu It
08/23/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	Freeland	7	Loss
08/26/ 13	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	big rapids crossroads charter academy	5	Loss
08/29/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	Gladwin	5	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	Loss
09/03/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	pine river	1	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	4	Win
09/05/ 13	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	Houghton Lake	8	Loss
09/09/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	Big Rapids	3	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	Loss
09/10/ 13	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	4	standish-sterling	1	Win
09/13/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	mcbain nmc	2	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	1	Loss
09/17/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	big rapids crossroads charter academy	4	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	Loss
09/19/ 13	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	Gladwin	6	Loss
09/23/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	standish-sterling	0	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	2	Win
09/24/ 13	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	8	pine river	3	Win
09/26/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	alma high school	3	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	Loss
10/01/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	Houghton Lake	2	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	1	Loss
10/03/ 13	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	mcbain nmc	4	Loss
10/04/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	midland bullock creek	1	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	2	Win
10/08/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	forest area ms/hs	2	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	2	Tie
10/10/ 13	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	1	burt lake nmca	4	Loss
10/14/ 13	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	1	pinconning high school	0	Win
10/16/ 13	5:00 PM PDT	Pioneers Varsity Soccer	0	Houghton Lake	3	Loss